T wish to thank all those who made this a
succegsful event particularly Warwick Dunford,
les Hsyran, Arthur Smith, Robin Howard, Dick
Robbing, Amn and Graham Seath and the tea ladies
Joyce and Margaret Woodmane
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Result

KENT _CYCLING _ASSOGIATION

10 Mile Time
Under R.T.T.C. Re

on

Trial
gulations

14th September, 1974 at 2.30 p.me

Course

0

Medal Awards

Scratch

T. Hooking De Laune C.C.

22,00 Gilt Plated Medal
10 Mile Record

22.35 Silver Plated Medal
22.37 Bronze Medal

19.54 Gil*: Plated Medal
19.54 Silver Plated Medal
20.30 Bronze Medal

108.23

K.C.A.
T. Wilson Folkestone & Dist C.C.
R. Smith Folkestone & Dist C.C.
Handicap
R. McFarlene De Laune C.C.
D. Lamb Gemini B.C.
R« Difelice Medway Velo Club
Team -
Re Smith
T, Wilson Folkestone & Dist C.C.
D. Hook K.C.A. 10 Mile Team Record
ladies Award
Mrs.V.Peachey Southboro & Dist Whs

Veterans Auard (on Agé Standard)
G. Stanford

Junior Awards

S. White
S. Valentine

De Laune C.GC.
De Laune C.C.

Juvenile Avards

P. Boxall

C.C. Bexley
I, Ferrell

Wigmore C.C.

26.43 Silver Plated Medal

San Fairy Arn C.C. (¥3.34) 27.56 Gilt Plated Medal

23,27 Silver Plated iledal
2453 Bronze Medea.i

25,16 Silver Plated lledal
25.5/ Bronze Medal




Pog

1.
2.
3e
4.
5e
6.
7.
8.
9.
10-

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

2ol
20,
22,
2
254
26.
26,
28.
29.
30.

Name

P e

T.
T.
R.
P
DO
R.
G‘
S.
T.
P.

Mo
F.
R.
A.
R.
Me
Re
Se
P.
D.

P.
J.
Je
Mo
G.
P.
M.
R.
MI
P.

Hookins
Wilson
Smith
Crofts
Hook
Travers
Haller
White
White
Woodnan

Doughty
Due xden
McFarlane
Briginshaw
Difelics
Sumith
Berkeley
Valentine
Baker
Vowells

Brooker
Abbott
Longbottom
James
Maynard
Boxall
Ja.ckson
Wall
Dennis
Baker

Club

De Laune CeGe
Folkestone & Dist CeCe
Folkestone & Dist C.C.
East Surrey R.C.
Folkestone & Dist C.C.
Wigmore C.C.

Thanet R.C.

De Laune C«C.

Catford C.Ce.

Southboro & Dist Whs

Gravesend CeCo

San Fairy Ann C.C.

De Laune C.C.
Southboro & Digt Whs
Medway Velo Club
Folkestone & Dist C.C.
3/4th Nomads C.Ce

De Laune C.Ce.
Southboro & Dist Whs
San Fairy Ann C.C.

Ashford Wheelers
Southboro & Digt Whs
San Fairy Ann C.C.
Ashford Wheelers
Catford C.Ce

G.C. BGXley
Southboro & Dist Whs

Hastings & St. Len. C.C.

Thanet R.C.

Hastings & St. Len. C.C.

22.00
22¢35
22,37
23.06
23.16
R3.21
23.26
2327
23.33
23.37

R3.43
23.49
23.54
24.00
24- 15
24.25
2440
24e53
25.01
25.03

25.03
25003
25.04
25.09
25.12
25,16
25.16
25.17
25.30
R5.45

/C

22.00
22.35
21.37
23.06
21.31
22.21
23.11
21.57
23.03
21.52

22.13
22.49
19.54
22.15
20.30
21.25
23-40
2053
22.31
22.33

2233
225 33
22.49
21.24
2L.42
23.21
23.01
22432
22+45
22.00

Al

33.
3o
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

410

-
L]

43..
Lo
45.
46.
4T.
4‘8o
49.
50

T B,

52.
53
54
55.
56.
57
58.
59.
60,
#6L.
62.

" Name d

A. Nye

R. Bragen

I. Ferrell

K. Callaghan

R. Hayward

R. Whibley

M. Artis

D. Pinp

D. Laidlow

Mrs. V. Peachey

P. Airey

A, Mackelden
M. Saadat

V. Williams
Ge Morgan

He Tse

M. Baker

F, Ford

D. Lemb

G. Stanford

Re Day

Mrse. A. Haller
G. Cheeseman
R. Edwards
I. Caslake
R, Chambers
M. Watton

L. liackey
Miss S. Dowd
P. Wall

P. Boddy

P. Connolly

“punctured.

D.N.F.

No. 70

Club

Ashford Wheelews
Medway Velo Club
Wigmore C.C.
Ashford Wheelers
Southboro & Dist Whs
San Fairy Ann C.C.
Thanet R.C.

San Fairy Ann C.C.
Wigmoxe C.C.
Southboro & Dist Whs

Southboro & Dist Whs
Southboro & Dist Whs
Southboro & Dist Whs
Medway Velo Club
Wigmore C.C.

South Eastern R.C.
San Fairy Ann C.C.
San Fairy Ann G.C.
Gemini B.C.

San Fairy Ann C.C.

Thanet R.C.

Thanet R.C.
Southboro & Dist Whs
Wigmore C.C.

South Eastern R.C.
Gemini B.C.

Wigmore CeCe
V.T.T.A. (Kent Group)
Gemini B.C.
-Southboro & Dist Whs
Southboro & Dist Whs
South Eastern R.C.

D.N.S. Nos. 9, 12, 20, 35, 50, 54, 62, 67

Tinme

25.50
25.51
25454
25.56
26.05
26.06
26.06
26.09
26.12
26.43

26.45
26.49
2645/,
27.07
27. 3
27.34
27.41
27.46
27.55
2756

28.09
28431
28,14
28,42
28.50
29.00
29.53
30.05
30.23
30.50
31.12
31,51

H(b

R21.50
R21.21
22.14
22.26
23.35
2421
23.21
21.39
22,42
22.43

21.00
23. 19
20.54
R3.52
23.30
23+ 34
23.41
23.16
19.55
23.26

22-54
23.26
23,0/
22.27
22.50
23.45
25,08
24,.05
21.53
25+50
27.57
25.51




